AcuVibrant™ CV Series
Copyright © 2006-2017 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
4705 Hwy 36 South, Ste 5, Rosenberg, TX 77471, USA - (281) 324-0908
Flexible RGB LED Strips
sirs-e.com
042117
The SIRS-E® AcuVibrant™ CV RGB LED strip series, consists of High Quality Constant Voltage variants with the ability to create millions
of color "vibrant" rendering options offered by color mixing diodes. AcuVibrant™ provides consistent, color rich illuminations with optimal

3
®
Ordering Guide
AcuVibrant™ X X 16XX   XXCV
12 40
6824
Series IP
Mechanical Dimensions
0.39 in
(10 mm)
0.12 in
(3 mm)
AcuVibrant-XXCV-4016
0.50 in
(12.7 mm)
0.215 in
(5.45 mm)
AcuVibrant-12CV-4016
Item No.
Top View
Front View
1.96 in / 50mm
0.45 in / 11.40mm
AcuVibrant-XXCV-6016
AcuVibrant™ CV Series
AcuVibrant-XXCV-XX16 Datasheet
CV
CC
ControlVoltage
Run
Length
Product Country of Origin
Product Engineering & Design
Assembled
QC Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
USA
China Preassembled / USA Final Assembly
USA
USA
USA
D1 D2
G R B
G
R
B
+12V
G
R
B
+12V
D4 D5
G R B
D7 D8
G R B
D10 D11
G R B
D12
G